
SISTEMA IMUNIZAÇÃO DADOS

114/03/2021

002834 RAIMUNDA MARIA DO ESPÍRITO SANTO LIMA 89800346970564

002837 SEBASTIANA ROSA DE JESUS 705802481056432

002838 SILVINA FERREIRA DE BRITO 11278269295

002839 SEBASTIÃO JOSÉ DE FREITAS 705400409557791

002848 VICENTE PIRES DE SOUZA 28247205904

002860 MARIA ROSA GUIMARÃES 58834907272

002889 ORENITA SANTOS SILVA ALMEIDA 38661306272

002893 PAULO GERALDO PONTES 08032122249

002894 RAIMUNDO NUNES BATISTA 703600064214331

002897 AVANIR DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO 36944238268

002934 FLORISBELA DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA 700709985508678

002944 JORGE DE JESUS 07975570915

002948 JOANA VARIA MESSIAS 12061935

002953 IZABEL LINDAURA DE OLIVEIRA 700001897319503

002968 JOSE VIANA DOS SANTOS 02305631120

002975 MARIA LUISA DIAS DA SILVA 700303937814932

002987 JOÃO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 43640605187

002997 MALVINO SOARES FERREIRA 700009210407800

003005 IDALIA VIANA DE OLIVEIRA 700203424503528

003011 ARLINDO GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA 700206994928325

003013 ANA SARAIVA GRANJEIRO 14157497104

003017 NADIR VICENTE DA ROCHA 27497089668

003030 RITA MAXIMIANA DE SOUZA 71125671220

003035 TEREZA GUEDES DA SILVA E SOUZA 15215725268

003036 ROSA ORNELES DE SOUZA 34978119200

003037 RITA CANDIDA DA COSTA 58336630244

003041 ENY DA CONCEIÇÃO ALITOLIP 20344120287

003050 ILDO LUIZ DA COSTA 00371416191

003052 JOSÉ ISAÍAS GOMES 20055811604

003060 MARIA LETICIA DE ALMEIDA 08016151272

003063 DOLARILZA DE PAULA 705005226273339

003078 MARIA IMACULADA DE SOUZA 708501340795278

003113 EREMILTA NEVES CASTRO 704200704861181

003122 MARIA MARQUES DE SOUZA 706500399831591

003123 MILTON RODRIGUES SAMPAIO 06187366115

003124 NESTOR ALVES PEREIRA 702601258792546

003126 VALDOMIRO MARTINS DE SOUZA 707407055456876

RAIMUNDA MARIA DO ESPÍRITO SANTO LIMA 89800346970564 20/05/1938 82 F (69) 9 9243-1211 APOSENTADO(A) 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

SEBASTIANA ROSA DE JESUS 705802481056432 03/03/1928 92 F 90 ANOS OU MAIS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

SILVINA FERREIRA DE BRITO 11278269295 05/08/1936 84 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

SEBASTIÃO JOSÉ DE FREITAS 705400409557791 22/03/1939 81 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

VICENTE PIRES DE SOUZA 28247205904 23/10/1938 82 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

MARIA ROSA GUIMARÃES 58834907272 08/06/1935 85 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

ORENITA SANTOS SILVA ALMEIDA 38661306272 01/01/1939 82 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

PAULO GERALDO PONTES 08032122249 10/10/1928 92 M 90 ANOS OU MAIS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

RAIMUNDO NUNES BATISTA 703600064214331 15/02/1938 82 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

AVANIR DE OLIVEIRA MACHADO 36944238268 29/04/1940 80 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 202010028 16/10/2023 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

FLORISBELA DE OLIVEIRA PAIVA 700709985508678 22/11/1937 83 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

JORGE DE JESUS 07975570915 26/04/1926 94 M 90 ANOS OU MAIS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

JOANA VARIA MESSIAS 12061935 12/06/1935 85 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

IZABEL LINDAURA DE OLIVEIRA 700001897319503 28/03/1938 82 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

JOSE VIANA DOS SANTOS 02305631120 09/06/1928 92 90 ANOS OU MAIS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA JOSÉ FRANCISCO 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

MARIA LUISA DIAS DA SILVA 700303937814932 15/05/1939 81 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA JOSÉ FRANCISCO 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

JOÃO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 43640605187 24/09/1938 82 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA JOSÉ FRANCISCO 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

MALVINO SOARES FERREIRA 700009210407800 02/01/1929 92 M 90 ANOS OU MAIS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA JOSÉ FRANCISCO 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

IDALIA VIANA DE OLIVEIRA 700203424503528 20/11/1938 82 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA JOSÉ FRANCISCO 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

ARLINDO GONÇALVES DE OLIVEIRA 700206994928325 03/11/1932 88 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 202010028 16/10/2023 ESCOLA JOSÉ FRANCISCO 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

ANA SARAIVA GRANJEIRO 14157497104 23/04/1937 83 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 202010028 16/10/2023 ESCOLA JOSÉ FRANCISCO 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

NADIR VICENTE DA ROCHA 27497089668 26/03/1939 81 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

RITA MAXIMIANA DE SOUZA 71125671220 14/01/1938 83 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

TEREZA GUEDES DA SILVA E SOUZA 15215725268 04/01/1934 87 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

ROSA ORNELES DE SOUZA 34978119200 10/07/1936 84 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

RITA CANDIDA DA COSTA 58336630244 21/11/1935 85 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

ENY DA CONCEIÇÃO ALITOLIP 20344120287 14/09/1935 85 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

ILDO LUIZ DA COSTA 00371416191 26/06/1934 86 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

JOSÉ ISAÍAS GOMES 20055811604 16/07/1931 89 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

MARIA LETICIA DE ALMEIDA 08016151272 22/08/1938 82 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

DOLARILZA DE PAULA 705005226273339 10/09/1940 80 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

MARIA IMACULADA DE SOUZA 708501340795278 06/11/1939 81 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA RIO URUPÁ 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA GONÇALVES DIAS CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

EREMILTA NEVES CASTRO 704200704861181 20/03/1937 83 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ADÃO LAMOTA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

MARIA MARQUES DE SOUZA 706500399831591 07/06/1938 82 F 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ADÃO LAMOTA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

MILTON RODRIGUES SAMPAIO 06187366115 10/12/1936 84 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ADÃO LAMOTA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

NESTOR ALVES PEREIRA 702601258792546 09/09/1937 83 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ADÃO LAMOTA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE

VALDOMIRO MARTINS DE SOUZA 707407055456876 08/10/1936 84 M 80 A 89 ANOS 12/02/2021 SIM 210012 10/11/2021 ESCOLA ADÃO LAMOTA 12/03/2021 NÃO ESCOLA ALUISIO FERREIRA CORONAVAC MULTIDOSE


